Ewige Bestenliste

4x100 m
50,5s

50,7 s

51,4s

53,77 s

53,82s

54,3 s

54,3 s

54,85 s

55,0s

55,6

3 x1000 m

Dresdner, Reinhold
Winter, Franz-Ludwig
Simon, Georg
Brendel, Klaus
Cavelius, Ingolf
Grabs, Gundo

Rink, Egon

Kirchner, Rainer
Altmeyer, Lothar
Simon, Georg

Abel, Stefan
Brendel, Klaus
Motsch, Philipp
Bedersdorfer, Martin
Freymuth, Sebastian
Kinsinger, Thorsten
Feiler, Michael

Paul, Dirk

Winter, Alexander
Kissel, Stefan
Brendel, Klaus

Rink, Harald
Hoffmann, Peter
Robert, Hans-Walter
Demmer, ElImar
Eisenbarth, Gerd
Lagrange, Marcel
Linke, Thomas
Wabnig, Thilo
Gréaber, Christian
Frisch, Marc
Schwarz, Johannes
Schug, Manuel
Mikosch, Heiko
Schwarz, Johannes
Braun, Engelbert
Hel3, Michael
Winter, Alexander
Schwinn, Michael
Paul, Dirk

9:35,96 min Bedranowsky, Marco

Kinsinger, Thorsten
Motsch, Philipp

9:53,20 min Schwarz, Tim

© LG Berus

Paul, Simon
HeR, Alexander

mannliche Jugend U16

57
57
57
57
54
54
54
54
58
57
57
57
90
89
89
90
66
66
66
66
57
56
57
56
60
59
59
59
74
74
73
73
72
72
73
72
67
66
66
66

90
90
90
93
92
93

24.06.1971 Saarlouis

28.09.1968 Dillingen

26.09.1971 Ludwigshafen

22.05.2004 Saarlouis

16.05.1981 Saarbriicken

19.09.1970 Saarbriicken

07.10.1973 Saarbriicken

27.09.1987 Saarbriicken

14.09.1986 Saarbriicken

07.09.1980 Saarbriicken

30.04.2005 Saarlouis

28.04.2007 Saarlouis

Stand: 31.12.2025
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Ewige Bestenliste

10:17,9 min

10:22,82 min

10:36,5 min

10:45,19 min

10:46,91 min

10:52,42 min

11:17,03 min

11:34,52 min
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Kaufmann, Frank
Winter, Arnold
Schneider, Peter
Jacob, Timo
Bedranowsky, Nick
Schwarz, Tim
Rospert, Elmar
Schug, Christian
Pirritano, Silvano
Schichtel, Michael
Arweiler, Ralf
Midller, Henrik
Dalheimer, Pascal
Louia, Marvin
Kiel, Jannik

Klof3, Michael
Miiller, Christian
Contzen, Florian
Braun, Engelbert
Mikosch, Heiko
Schwarz, Johannes
Arweiler, Ralf
Gréaber, Christian
Wabnig, Thilo

mannliche Jugend U16

68
68
68
93
95
93
65
65
65
75
75
75
97
97
96
78
79
79
72
72
73
75
74
74

07.09.1982 Rehlingen

27.04.2008 Piesbach

03.07.1979 Dillingen

07.06.1988 Rehlingen

01.06.2009 Rehlingen

11.05.1993 Rehlingen

11.09.1984 Rehlingen

14.08.1986 Homburg

Stand: 31.12.2025
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